City of Fresno ‘Frosno, CA 03721

www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID16-1487 Version: 1 Name: CAO Approval

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 12/2/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/15/2016 Final action: 12/15/2016

Title: Approve the second amendment to the contract with Moore lacofano Goltsman, Inc. (MIG), a

California Corporation, to extend the end date of the contract from December 31, 2016 to December
31, 2017 and to increase the contract by an amount not to exceed $13,500 for consulting services to
complete the Housing Element Amendment and to authorize the City Manager or his or her designee
to execute documents

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Amendment MIG-signed.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/15/2016 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

